
On/Off push button locks for 
filling up mop buckets and 
automatic scrubbers.

Interchangeable design provides for 
unlimited chemical options.

Proprietary mating caps and bottle 
rejectors lock out the competition.

One handed bottle activation point 
mitigates foam.

Provides bottle fill and 
bucket fill options.

Space efficient design.

Mounting bracket and template 
make for easy installations.

Meets ASSE Standard #1055, 
Performance requirements for 
Chemical Dispensing Systems. 

X

1048 Stinson Drive, Reading PA 19605
Phone: 1-800-548-4568

118270
PrecisionFlo X Multi-Product Dispenser

PFX



HI-CON

PURPLE REVITE

STREAK FREE1 Non-Ammoniated Glass Cleaner. Penetrates dust, grease, soil and smoke 
on all windows and other glass surfaces. Can be used on all glass sur-
faces indoors or outdoors. Safe for use on Plexiglas.

Heavy Duty Cleaner Degreaser. Low foaming product is formulated to 
quickly and effectively remove grease, oil, carbon, or any other industrial 
soil. Phosphate free formula.

Neutral Disinfectant & Detergent. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in 
one step. Hospital grade. 

Optically Enhanced Neutral Floor Cleaner. Designed for daily use. Ideal 
in automatic scrubbers. Enhances the beauty of the floor when it dries. 
Dissolves all ice melt and hard water films without soap haze. 

Non-Acid Restroom Cleaner. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in one 
step. Hospital grade. High pH. 

Anti-Slip Gloss Restorer. Designed for high speed maintenance. Create 
an anti-slip surface. Effectively cleans the floor and restores gloss. Can 
be mopped on or used through an automatic scrubber. 

Peroxide Disinfectant. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in one step. 
Formulated with the power  of Hydrogen Peroxide. Hospital grade disin-
fectant. 

Film Free All Purpose Cleaner. Removes heavy grease and soil.  Moder-
ate foam. Ideal for scrub and recoats. Aggressively removes embedded 
soils and scuffs. Prepares the surface for re-coating.

Enzyme Enriched Floor Cleaner & Deodorizer. Grease digester with a 
pleasant potpourri scent. Provides bleaching action that brightens sur-
faces. Biological action continues to work between cleanings. 

Food Service Sanitizer. No rinse required. Quick efficacy sanitizes sur-
faces in 1 minute. Use on kitchen equipment, glassware, and utensils

Low Odor Ultra Concentrated Stripper. Rapidly penetrates and strips off 
floor finish with minimum labor. Ideal for use in areas where odors are 
a concern. 

EcoLogo certified all-purpose cleaner. Hydrogen peroxide oxidizes the 
soil and stains, destroys odors and provides color safe bleaching action. 
No rinse required.

Ecologo certified formula cleans and shines glass.  Can be used as a 
light-duty cleaner on mirrors, sinks, countertops, stainless steel, and all 
other surfaces not harmed by water. 

Ecologo certified formula cleans away soap scum, mold & mildew stains, 
hard water deposits, rust stains, body oils, fats and dirt. Effectively re-
moves difficult stains from ceramic tile floors and grouting.

Neutral Disinfectant & Detergent. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in 
one step. Hospital grade.

Ecologo certified formula for everyday floor cleaning. Ideal use in mop 
and bucket cleaning or automatic floor scrubbers. Neutral pH. No rinsing 
required. May be used as a light duty spray and wipe cleaner.

Ecologo certified formula lifts and emulsifies soils, fats, oils and greases 
without the use of solvents. Can be used to clean most hard surfaces 
such as walls, tile & grout, food processing and service areas.

Ecologo certified formula performs all cleaning applications including 
removal of heavy grease and soil. Moderate foam. Leaves a clean, film 
free surface. Ideal for scrub and recoats. 

Odor counteractant. Instantaneously controls offensive odors and re-
places them with a pleasant lavender fragrance. Safe to spray on most 
surfaces not harmed by water. Will not stain. 

Eliminates smoke and malodors by chemically neutralizing them perma-
nently. Leaves a pleasant fragrance. Safe to spray on most surfaces not 
harmed by water. Will not stain.

115900

115901

115902

115903

115904

115905

115906

115907

115908

115909

115910

115911

115912

115913

115914

115915

115916

115917

115919

115918

2
3
4 EMERALD

5 FRESH BREEZE

TOPAZ6
7 +OXYPLUS

SUPER BLUE8
9 ENZIBRITE

10SANI-512

ONE PASS11
E01
E02
E03
E04 Neutral 

Disinfectant 
Cleaner

Neutral 
Disinfectant 

Cleaner

E07 All Surface 
Neutral Cleaner

All Surface
Neutral Cleaner

E12
E18 General Purpose

Cleaner
General Purpose

Cleaner

E22 Lavender Breeze 

Air Freshener

E24 Smoke & Odor 

Eliminator

41

41

161

161

41

41

41

126

41

321

13

81

41

13

41

161

41

41

21

21

 8.5 - 9.0 

 11.5 - 12.0 

7

 7.5 - 7.0 

 8.0 - 8.5 

 7.0 - 7.5 

 6.5 - 7.0 

 9.5 - 10.0 

 7.0 - 7.5 

7

 11.0 - 11.5 

 5.0 - 5.5 

 9.0 - 9.5 

 5.0 - 5.5 

 7.0 - 7.5 

 7.0 - 7.5 

 10.0 - 10.5 

 8.5 - 9.0 

7

7

Product Dispenser
Use

Gallon Yield/
Bottle

RTU
pH Levels

Features


