



On/Off push button locks for filling up mop buckets and automatic scrubbers.

Proprietary mating caps and bottle rejectors lock out the competition.

Provides bottle fill andbucket fill options.

Interchangeable design provides for unlimited chemical options.

One handed bottle activation point mitigates foam.

- Space efficient design.
- Mounting bracket and template make for easy installations.
- Meets ASSE Standard #1055, Performance requirements for Chemical Dispensing Systems.

PrecisionFlo X Multi-Product Dispenser

118270



Product		Dispenser Use	Gallon Yield/ Bottle	RTU pH Levels	Features
STREAK FREE	115900		41	8.5 - 9.0	Non-Ammoniated Glass Cleaner. Penetrates dust, grease, soil and smoke on all windows and other glass surfaces. Can be used on all glass surfaces indoors or outdoors. Safe for use on Plexiglas.
Purple Revite®	115901		41	11.5 - 12.0	Heavy Duty Cleaner Degreaser. Low foaming product is formulated to quickly and effectively remove grease, oil, carbon, or any other industrial soil. Phosphate free formula.
HI-CON®	115902		161	7	Neutral Disinfectant & Detergent. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in one step. Hospital grade.
EMERALD®	115903		161	7.5 - 7.0	Optically Enhanced Neutral Floor Cleaner. Designed for daily use. Ideal in automatic scrubbers. Enhances the beauty of the floor when it dries. Dissolves all ice melt and hard water films without soap haze.
FRESH BREEZE®	115904		41	8.0 - 8.5	Non-Acid Restroom Cleaner. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in one step. Hospital grade. High pH.
F TOPAZ **	115905		41	7.0 - 7.5	Anti-Slip Gloss Restorer. Designed for high speed maintenance. Create an anti-slip surface. Effectively cleans the floor and restores gloss. Can be mopped on or used through an automatic scrubber.
OXYPLUS_	115906		41	6.5 - 7.0	Peroxide Disinfectant. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in one step. Formulated with the power of Hydrogen Peroxide. Hospital grade disinfectant.
SUPER BLUE®	115907		126	9.5 - 10.0	Film Free All Purpose Cleaner. Removes heavy grease and soil. Moderate foam. Ideal for scrub and recoats. Aggressively removes embedded soils and scuffs. Prepares the surface for re-coating.
ENZIBRITE"	115908		41	7.0 - 7.5	Enzyme Enriched Floor Cleaner & Deodorizer. Grease digester with a pleasant potpourri scent. Provides bleaching action that brightens surfaces. Biological action continues to work between cleanings.
SANI-512"	115909		321	7	Food Service Sanitizer. No rinse required. Quick efficacy sanitizes surfaces in 1 minute. Use on kitchen equipment, glassware, and utensils
ONE PASS	115910		13	11.0 - 11.5	Low Odor Ultra Concentrated Stripper. Rapidly penetrates and strips off floor finish with minimum labor. Ideal for use in areas where odors are a concern.
Peroxide Powered Cleaner Degreaser	115911		81	5.0 - 5.5	EcoLogo certified all-purpose cleaner. Hydrogen peroxide oxidizes the soil and stains, destroys odors and provides color safe bleaching action. No rinse required.
Non-Ammoniated Glass Cleaner	115912		41	9.0 - 9.5	Ecologo certified formula cleans and shines glass. Can be used as a light-duty cleaner on mirrors, sinks, countertops, stainless steel, and all other surfaces not harmed by water.
Organic Acid Restroom Cleaner	115913		13	5.0 - 5.5	Ecologo certified formula cleans away soap scum, mold & mildew stains, hard water deposits, rust stains, body oils, fats and dirt. Effectively removes difficult stains from ceramic tile floors and grouting.
Disinfectant Cleaner	115914		41	7.0 - 7.5	Neutral Disinfectant & Detergent. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in one step. Hospital grade.
All Surface Neutral Cleaner	115915		161	7.0 - 7.5	Ecologo certified formula for everyday floor cleaning. Ideal use in mop and bucket cleaning or automatic floor scrubbers. Neutral pH. No rinsing required. May be used as a light duty spray and wipe cleaner.
Super Duty Degreaser	115916		41	10.0 - 10.5	Ecologo certified formula lifts and emulsifies soils, fats, oils and greases without the use of solvents. Can be used to clean most hard surfaces such as walls, tile & grout, food processing and service areas.
General Purpose Cleaner	115917		41	8.5 - 9.0	Ecologo certified formula performs all cleaning applications including removal of heavy grease and soil. Moderate foam. Leaves a clean, film free surface. Ideal for scrub and recoats.
Lavender Breeze Air Freshener	115919		21	7	Odor counteractant. Instantaneously controls offensive odors and replaces them with a pleasant lavender fragrance. Safe to spray on most surfaces not harmed by water. Will not stain.
Smoke & Odor Eliminator	115918		21	7	Eliminates smoke and malodors by chemically neutralizing them permanently. Leaves a pleasant fragrance. Safe to spray on most surfaces not harmed by water. Will not stain.